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AminetPart

1.1 Scientific software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

AmiSPICEed.lha misc/sci
DAlmanac_Data.lha misc/sci
DAlmanac_Exe.lha misc/sci
DAlmanac_Extra.lha misc/sci
FIRDesign2.lha misc/sci

PetitChimiste.lha misc/sci
molecules

Size Age Description

367K
11M
426K
12M
170K
273K

o s 01 01O

Simulation environment for SPICE (V1.7)
Datas (39.11) for Digital Almanac 39.22+
Great Astronomical Program (39.22)

Extra Database for Digital Almanac 39.22+
FIR Filter Designer V2.3

A 3D presentation tool for chemical <=
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